

SC No. 149/2020
State Vs. Rajbir
FIR No. 304/2019
PS: Jyoti Nagar

08.06.2026

Present: Sh. Suyash Kumar Dubey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused present on bail with Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh.
Kamal.

1. No PW is present today.
2. Put up for PE on 12.10.2026. Dr. Sourabh and HC
Bobby be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/08.06.2026